Staff
All New and Returning Licensed
Staff

Elementary Principal
All Asst Principals

TFA Principal
Middle School Principal

Administrators
High School Principal
Athletic Director

Contract Days
188 Days

211 Days

220 Days

260 Days

Los Alamos Public Schools
Licensed Start Dates
School Year 2019-2020

14 Days Before Returning Licensed Staff
9 Days After Last Work Day For Staff

14 Days Before Returning Licensed Staff
18 Days After Last Work Day for Staff

Full Year With Annual Leave (20 Days)
Follow District 12-Month Holiday Schedule

For SY 2019-2020, Snow days- if needed are February 14, 2020 and April 10, 2020.
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Start Date End Date

August 6, 2019 — May 29, 2020

July 17, 2019 - June 11, 2020

July 17, 2019 —June 24, 2020

July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020



